All Nations Cup (T)

Aachen,
Germany

28 Sep 2014, Stallions 4-6 years

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: EQUATOR
Colour: Bay
Owner: STADNINA
KONI MICHALOW

Name: MOUHEB
Colour: Grey
Owner: AFIFI
ARABIANS

Name: ESPRESSIVO
Colour: Bay

Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Name: Z.A. IMAGO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: EL ZARABIA
ARABIANS

Score Detail

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

94.17 A

TYPE 20.00

19.00
B&T 19.00
LEGS 16.50
(([e)"/- 88 20.00

20.00
20.00
19.00
17.00
20.00

20.00 20.00 20.00

19.50 19.50 19.50

19.00 18.50 18.50

15,50 16.00 16.50

19.50 20.00 20.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

92.92 A

TYPE 20.00

19.00
B&T 19.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/- 38 20.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50 20.00 19.50

19.50 19.50 19.50

18.00 18.50 18.50

15.00 16.50 16.00

20.00 20.00 20.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

92.17 A

TYPE 20.00

19.50
B&T 19.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/ 8 19.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
15.50
20.00

19.00 19.50 19.50

19.00 19.00 19.50

18.00 18.00 18.50

15,50 16.00 15.00

19.50 19.50 20.00

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

91.17 A

TYPE 19.50

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/- B8 19.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50 20.00 19.00

18.50 19.50 19.00

18.00 18.50 18.00

16.00 17.00 15.00

19.00 20.00 19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.50



5th Name: AL MARID
Colour: Grey
Owner: SAX
ARABIANS
GERMANY

6th Name: AR FAYYIM
Colour: Grey
Owner: M. VAN
HEININGEN

7th Name: EMPIRE
Colour: Grey
Owner: STADNINA
KONI MICHALOW

8 Name: BS
MASHALLAH
Colour: Bay
Owner: BRIGITTE
SPRAVE

9 Name: SHANGHAI EA
Colour: Grey
Owner: EQUUS
ARABIANS -
SORROCA ALBERT

Judges

A = Marie-Louise van Wyk, ZA
B = Deborah Cain, US

C 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

D = Julia Bridges, GB

E &= Peter Pond, AU

F = Tamas Rombauer, HU

91.08 A

19.00

19.00
B&T  [REX
NI 15.50
YT/ 19.50

91 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.00
(U[e)V/8 18.50

90.58 A

TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.00
(y[e)V/B8 18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.00
19.00

B

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.50
20.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.50
20.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.50
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50
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